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Femenil / 7 / A(2011-10)
Session: T1A,T2A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

FERNANDA Radillo Aguilar142
36316 JALISCO

9.450 9.700 9.4169.283 37.849
1 1 11T 4 1 

1 

IVANNA Pacheco Padilla53
21262 JALISCO

9.366 9.600 9.2009.300 37.466
4T 2 10 13T 2 

2 

DEBANHI VICTORIA Ochoa 152
38754 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.333 9.233 9.4669.416 37.448
7T 10T 3 3 3 

3 

ALESSANDRA Diaz  Zamarri98
29141 SONORA

9.333 9.300 9.3339.466 37.432
8T 8 1T 6 4 

4 

PAULINA Del Bosque Baraja101
29701 NUEVO LEON

9.066 9.366 9.5009.400 37.332
43T 6 4 2 5 

5 

NATALIA Morales Chibli113
31868 COAHUILA

9.233 9.133 9.2669.466 36.098
17T 12 2T 7 pts-1.0 

6 

KAMILA Ron Barajas111
31623 JALISCO

9.416 9.466 9.0168.766 36.664
2 3T 33T 38 7 

7 

VICTORIA ALEXA Gómez Pa164
40811 GUANAJUATO

9.110 9.116 9.0009.283 36.509
39 13 12T 39 8 

8 

VALERIA Vilchis Guajardo153
38830 NUEVO LEON

9.300 8.783 9.2509.133 36.466
9T 24 17 8T 9 

9 

VALERIA Jimenez  Sanchez193
51615 JALISCO

9.216 8.883 9.2009.166 36.465
20T 21 16 14T 10 

10 

STEPHANIE Arrieta Pérez161
42154 GUANAJUATO

9.250 9.466 8.8668.850 36.432
16 4T 26T 48T 11 

11 

LELIA VIVIANA Robles Aren64
22753 QUERETARO

9.366 9.050 9.0668.850 36.332
5T 17 27T 28T 12 

12 

PAULA MARINA Diaz Batista201
55601 JALISCO

9.166 9.333 9.0668.683 36.248
29T 7 38 29T 13 

13 

ISIS Silva489
SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.150 9.466 8.7668.850 36.232
32 5T 28T 56 14 

14 

CATALINA Zamarripa Guadi117
32017 NUEVO LEON

9.200 8.600 9.1839.100 36.083
23T 28 19T 17 15 

15 

VALENTINA Teran Santos6
2680 YUCATAN

8.916 9.233 9.4008.516 36.065
56 11T 44 5 16 

16 

DANNA VALERIA Alcantar  L196
52243 SONORA

9.300 8.266 9.0339.383 35.982
10T 41 5T 35T 17 

17 

VANESA Almanza Montes180
43595 QUERETARO

9.133 9.083 8.8508.866 35.932
33T 14T 25 50 18 

18 

PIA Lanzagorta  Campos168
44190 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.733 8.833 9.0839.200 35.849
60T 22 15 26T 19 

19 

ROMINA Castillo Tobias171
44581 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.933 8.983 9.1008.800 35.816
55 20 29T 22T 20 

20 

ABRIL RENATA Jimenez Ta203
56496 SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.216 8.733 9.1008.766 35.815
21T 25 34T 23T 21 

21 

REGINA Tapia Lozano94
27444 SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.016 8.700 8.9339.033 35.682
48T 26 23 42T 22 

22 

MARIETTA Canabal Ungson154
39814 NUEVO LEON

8.966 9.083 9.0838.533 35.665
52T 15T 43 27T 23 

23 

DIANA ELIZABETH Gutierrez90
28237 JALISCO

9.266 7.466 9.5509.366 35.648
13T 57 7 1 24 

24 

ANA XIMENA Moreno Valdiv218
67801 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.983 8.533 8.9009.216 35.632
51 32 14 44T 25 

25 

Penaliza 
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DANIELA Bustamante Perez85
25916 NUEVO LEON

9.183 8.250 9.1009.050 35.583
26T 42 22 24T 26 

26 

VANESSA Garza Rivera112
31400 NUEVO LEON

9.100 8.633 9.0338.783 35.549
40T 27 31T 36T 27 

27 

SOFIA Rea Olivares30
13802 QUERETARO

9.016 9.266 8.8338.383 35.498
49T 9 49T 51 28 

28 

SOFIA MERARI Perez Santo177
45755 NUEVO LEON

9.233 8.550 8.9668.616 35.365
18T 30T 40 40T 29 

29 

SILVANA Espositos Pastran122
34140 YUCATAN

8.466 8.300 9.2009.350 35.316
67 38T 8 15T 30 

30 

REGINA Rabasa Corella188
48629 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.033 8.800 8.8668.600 35.299
46T 23 41 49T 31 

31 

SARA PAULINA Peña Lugo63
22689 JALISCO

9.283 9.000 9.2507.700 35.233
11T 18T 62 9T 32 

32 

REGINA Luevano Martin158
38607 QUERETARO

9.116 9.000 8.4338.583 35.132
38 19T 42 63T 33 

33 

LIA Hernandez Salina102
29808 MICHOACAN

9.166 8.550 8.8008.500 35.016
30T 31T 45 52T 34 

34 

LUZ VALERIA Briceño Marti163
42233 SONORA

9.383 8.100 8.6008.883 34.966
3 46 24 62 35 

35 

RENATTA NOEMÍ Aceves H160
41977 GUANAJUATO

9.366 8.333 8.8008.466 34.965
6T 37 46 53T 36 

36 

SOFIA Velarde Gomez83
25034 MICHOACAN

8.950 9.066 9.0667.833 34.915
54 16 61 30T 37 

37 

EMILIA Gutierrez Herrera209
58575 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.766 7.616 9.2339.250 34.865
59 55 13 11T 38 

38 

ALYSSA NATALIA Carrasco 68
23111 CHIHUAHUA

9.066 7.200 9.2009.383 34.849
44T 62 6T 16T 39 

39 

AZUL XIMENA Samaniego S219
67939 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.216 8.300 8.8008.450 34.766
22T 39T 47 54T 40 

40 

FATIMA Galicia Garcia88
27322 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.133 8.450 8.0339.083 34.699
34T 35 21 67 41 

41 

MARIANGEL Mejia Coronad41
17916 SONORA

9.033 7.900 9.0508.700 34.683
47T 48T 36T 34 42 

42 

RENATA Esquivel  Yepez39
17094 SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.266 8.200 9.0668.133 34.665
14T 44T 54 31T 43T

43T

REGINA Amador Trujillo213
59862 MORELOS

9.200 8.566 8.9667.933 34.665
24T 29 59 41T 44T

44T

VALERIA Gonzalez490
SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.666 8.366 9.1668.383 34.581
62 36 50T 18T 45 

45 

MARIA FERNANDA Vidal Ca176
45672 YUCATAN

8.866 7.100 9.2339.316 34.515
57 64 9 12T 46 

46 

RENATA Paz Ramirez139
36218 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.133 8.516 8.4338.350 34.432
35T 33T 52 64T 47 

47 

NICOLE BERENICE Angulo R205
57449 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.233 8.216 8.9338.033 34.415
19T 43 57 43T 48T

48T

CARLYANE Ibarra Luna58
22291 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.166 7.433 9.0338.783 34.415
31T 58 32T 37T 49T

49T

MARIA DEL CAMINO Sanch197
52430 QUERETARO

9.016 7.750 8.9008.716 34.382
50T 51 35 45T 50 

50 
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ISABELLA Ramirez Angel148
37980 QUERETARO

9.183 7.733 9.0668.366 34.348
27T 52 51 32T 51 

51 

DARINKA CAMILLE Kloeppel4
2608 YUCATAN

8.500 8.300 8.7338.700 34.233
66 40T 37T 57T 52 

52 

MIA MARIANA Jimenez Gar124
34264 YUCATAN

8.833 8.516 9.1667.616 34.131
58 34T 65 19T 53 

53 

MARIA ANGELA Rivera Duar166
44161 SONORA

9.200 6.666 9.1009.116 34.082
25T 67 18 25T 54 

54 

CAROL ITSHEL Díaz Vega115
32510 GUANAJUATO

9.100 7.133 8.7339.100 34.066
41T 63 20T 58T 55 

55 

MARIA BARBARA Murillo Ne129
34569 COAHUILA

9.100 7.666 9.1338.083 33.982
42T 53 56 20T 56T

56T

SURY FERNANDA Gonzalez 222
64662 MORELOS

8.966 8.200 8.8008.016 33.982
53T 45T 58 55T 57T

57T

NATALIA Gonzalez Ramírez173
44743 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.266 7.900 9.1337.633 33.932
15T 49T 63T 21T 58 

58 

MIA SHARPEY Rodriguez  Ti195
52153 SONORA

8.616 7.533 8.9008.800 33.849
63T 56 30T 46T 59 

59 

RENATA Rodriguez Valdes128
34507 COAHUILA

8.566 7.650 8.6668.666 33.548
65 54 39 59T 60 

60 

SOFÍA Luna Bello Suazo79
23574 GUANAJUATO

9.133 7.333 8.6338.433 33.532
36T 59T 48 61 61 

61 

CAMILA FERNANDA Hernan118
32052 CHIHUAHUA

9.183 7.333 9.0667.866 33.448
28T 60T 60 33T 62 

62 

FERNANDA STHEFANYA Sar204
56595 SONORA

9.283 6.733 9.2508.166 33.432
12T 66 53 10T 63 

63 

SOFIA Verona Lopez192
51518 COAHUILA

9.133 7.216 8.9008.116 33.365
37T 61 55 47T 64 

64 

ANA VALENTINA Rosas Guz105
30246 VERACRUZ

9.066 7.833 8.6667.350 32.915
45T 50 67 60T 65 

65 

SOFIA VALENTINA Delgado 157
38568 MORELOS

8.616 8.000 8.0667.533 32.215
64T 47 66 66 66 

66 

ANA LUCINA Estrada Torres108
30794 GUANAJUATO

8.733 7.000 8.3007.633 31.666
61T 65 64T 65 67 

67 
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PAOLA ALEJANDRA Alvarez 24
JALISCO

9.000 9.566 9.0669.300 36.932
15T 2 5 15T 1 

1 

PATRICIA Rubio Gonzalez119
SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.866 9.450 9.2339.366 36.915
23T 4T 3 6 2 

2 

STEFANIE SOFIA Gomes Da200
PUEBLA

9.233 9.066 9.4169.133 36.848
2 12T 9T 3 3 

3 

DARIANA YANEIRA Herrera 54
JALISCO

8.850 9.216 9.0339.266 36.365
27 9 6 20T 4 

4 

DAFNE ALEXANDRA Concha199
YUCATAN

8.633 9.600 9.0668.966 36.265
45T 1 14T 16T 5 

5 

NATALIA Urbina Arredondo151
NUEVO LEON

9.100 9.183 9.1508.766 36.199
7 10 21T 8T 6 

6 

VALERIA Trejo Rodriguez170
COAHUILA

8.633 9.383 8.8339.166 36.015
46T 6 8 37 7 

7 

FERNANDA Rojas España127
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.066 8.950 8.5169.400 35.932
9T 19 1 52T 8T

8T

MIA MICHELLE Osuna Arrañ52
JALISCO

9.333 8.516 9.3008.783 35.932
1 31T 19T 5 9T

9T

NURIA Lopez Ribot7
YUCATAN

8.383 9.033 9.1009.333 35.849
63 14 4 13T 10T

10T

ANDREA Alvarez Morphy Gu93
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.933 8.900 9.0508.966 35.849
19T 21T 15T 19 11T

11T

MARIA INES Viramontes Fe10
SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.833 9.450 9.3338.150 35.766
28T 5T 49 4 12 

12 

FERNANDA SOFIA Oviedo S97
NUEVO LEON

9.000 9.066 8.6669.033 35.765
16T 13T 13 46T 13 

13 

ROMINA ALEXANDRA Wong191
BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.116 8.300 8.9009.050 35.366
6 37 12 30T 14 

14 

FERNANDA ILEANA Gastelu141
BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.666 8.933 8.8838.850 35.332
42T 20 17 32T 15 

15 

VALERIA Espino Flores223
CHIHUAHUA

9.166 8.133 9.1508.783 35.232
3 41 20T 9T 16T

16T

MARIA FERNANDA Aguilera 133
COAHUILA

8.566 9.000 9.0668.600 35.232
51T 16T 26 17T 17T

17T

XIMENA Reyna Montero123
YUCATAN

8.633 9.166 8.4668.866 35.131
47T 11 16 57T 18 

18 

XIARA Vazquez Moran75
MORELOS

8.600 9.350 8.8008.366 35.116
49T 7 34T 39T 19 

19 

ZAZIL AZURA Ramirez Bauti144
NUEVO LEON

8.933 8.883 8.1509.133 35.099
20T 23 10T 62 20 

20 

ALEXA Delgado Dueñas215
SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.550 9.266 8.9338.333 35.082
53T 8 37T 28 21T

21T

VALENTINA Murillo  Neira20
COAHUILA

8.833 8.650 9.0168.583 35.082
29T 28 27 22 22T

22T

NATALIA NITH De La Garza 5
NUEVO LEON

8.516 9.533 8.8168.216 35.081
56T 3 44 38 23 

23 

ALEXA SOPHIA Carrillo X126
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.766 8.983 9.1338.166 35.048
36T 18 47T 11 24 

24 

LESLIE DOMINIQUE Melchor217
PUEBLA

9.033 8.800 8.8838.183 34.899
14 24 45T 33T 25 

25 
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FERNANDA Peñuñuri Saiz110
YUCATAN

9.050 8.666 8.9168.266 34.898
12T 26T 39T 29 26 

26 

MAYA Pacheco Vazquez149
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.000 8.033 9.4838.366 34.882
17T 44 35T 1T 27 

27 

XIMENA Aguirre Bernardino56
JALISCO

9.133 7.616 8.9009.133 34.782
5 52 11T 31T 28 

28 

VALENTINA Padilla Valdes29
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.083 8.716 9.0667.800 34.665
8 25 55T 18T 29T

29T

ISABELLA Marquez  Carden62
JALISCO

8.233 9.016 8.9838.433 34.665
65 15 32 25T 30T

30T

FERNANDA Flores Vega66
NUEVO LEON

8.600 7.666 9.0009.383 34.649
50T 50 2 23T 31 

31 

MARIA VALENTINA Obrego121
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.666 7.300 9.4839.183 34.632
43T 56T 7 2T 32 

32 

ISABELLA Sañudo Jiménez181
GUANAJUATO

9.066 8.516 8.7008.333 34.615
10T 32T 38T 45 33 

33 

MÍA ZOE García  Cuevas42
QUERETARO

8.800 8.516 8.8668.400 34.582
33T 33T 33 35T 34 

34 

DANAE Rangel  Mejia76
COAHUILA

8.650 8.433 9.0008.450 34.533
44 34 30T 24T 35 

35 

FATIMA Lopez Herrera179
QUERETARO

8.866 8.666 9.1007.883 34.515
24T 27T 53 14T 36T

36T

MARIA FERNANDA Lomeli S100
MICHOACAN

8.500 8.566 8.7338.716 34.515
58T 30 23T 43 37T

37T

MARIA JOSE Torres  Sanch33
JALISCO

8.783 8.600 8.0668.800 34.249
35 29 18 64 38 

38 

VALENTINA Olhagaray Cald106
COAHUILA

9.066 7.766 9.1168.266 34.214
11T 47 40T 12 39 

39 

SOFIA Said Cruz167
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.833 7.416 9.1838.766 34.198
30T 55 22T 7 40 

40 

PAULA Lambrou Siller73
COAHUILA

8.933 8.200 8.4838.550 34.166
21T 40 28 55T 41 

41 

ISABELLA Rodea  Zires169
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.866 8.016 8.8838.266 34.031
25T 45 41T 34T 42 

42 

LUZ MAYTE Ramírez León77
COAHUILA

8.683 8.233 8.9838.083 33.982
41 39 50 26T 43 

43 

VALERIA ZARAHY Ibarra  D198
ZACATECAS

8.766 8.333 8.5338.183 33.815
37T 36 46T 51 44 

44 

MELANIE Jimenez Hernande12
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.150 8.066 8.7167.783 33.715
4 43 57 44 45T

45T

REGINA Farell Sicilia185
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.966 7.933 8.5838.233 33.715
18 46 42T 48T 46T

46T

JUDITH Perez Galeana172
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.050 7.700 8.8667.833 33.449
13T 49 54 36T 47 

47 

HARUMI Manjarrez483
NAYARIT

8.883 7.633 8.4668.450 33.432
22 51 31T 58T 48 

48 

KENDRA VALENTINA Morole165
NUEVO LEON

8.516 7.033 9.1508.716 33.415
57T 59 24T 10T 49 

49 

MYLEN Nestel Finkelstein211
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.133 9.000 8.5837.500 33.216
66 17T 64T 49T 50 

50 
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ABRIL Garcia Varela74
QUERETARO

8.833 8.350 8.5167.516 33.215
31T 35 63 53T 51 

51 

BILHA XANA CAMILA Romer162
GUANAJUATO

8.633 8.266 8.5007.700 33.099
48T 38 60T 54 52 

52 

VIVIANA Chavarria  Gonzal65
DURANGO

8.400 7.600 8.4008.650 33.050
62 53 25 59 53 

53 

RENATA ZOE Cantero Marti125
PUEBLA

7.900 8.900 8.8007.400 33.000
67 22T 67 40T 54 

54 

SENI AIRAM Zatarain Moro32
BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.550 7.566 8.1008.516 32.732
54T 54 29 63 55 

55 

REBEKAH Partido  Leyva120
GUANAJUATO

8.716 8.100 7.9837.766 32.565
39 42 58T 65 56 

56 

ARIADNA Guido Gonzalez45
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.533 7.733 8.2837.900 32.449
55 48 52 61 57 

57 

ALEXANDRA Ramirez Espar92
NUEVO LEON

8.800 6.866 8.3008.366 32.332
34T 61 36T 60 58 

58 

CARMEN DE MARIA Flores 220
JALISCO

8.766 6.333 8.9508.166 32.215
38T 66T 48T 27 59 

59 

AITANA Orozco Menchaca210
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.500 6.966 9.0337.700 32.199
59T 60 61T 21T 60 

60 

LUISA FERNANDA Pacheco 150
SONORA

8.866 6.333 8.7508.233 32.182
26T 67T 43T 42 61 

61 

DANNA PAOLA Hernandez D84
NAYARIT

8.833 7.300 7.8338.000 31.966
32T 57T 51 67 62 

62 

ASHLEY MELISSA Camacho207
BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.366 7.166 8.6667.566 31.764
64 58 62 47T 63 

63 

ANHIA NYDIA Perea Olivare175
QUERETARO

8.566 6.800 8.5667.766 31.698
52T 63 59T 50 64 

64 

MELANIE Sandoval Valdez103
MICHOACAN

8.700 6.566 8.4837.800 31.549
40 64T 56T 56T 65 

65 

REGINA Carrion Diaz57
MORELOS

8.500 6.566 8.8007.466 31.332
60T 65T 66 41T 66 

66 

VANIA Villegas482
NAYARIT

8.433 6.833 7.8837.500 30.649
61 62 65T 66 67 

67 
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MARINA Jones Higuera214
BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.366 9.400 9.4009.183 37.349
2T 1 3 2 1 

1 

RENATA Ordaz Kong186
PUEBLA

9.283 8.833 9.5009.050 36.666
6 10T 7 1 2 

2 

KARINA FERNANDA Pérez G99
SONORA

9.366 9.316 9.1338.833 36.648
3T 2 14 8 3 

3 

SILVANA Carrillo Flores72
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.150 8.950 9.1009.316 36.516
13T 6T 1 9T 4 

4 

PALOMA GISELA Ponce Piñe23
JALISCO

9.183 8.833 9.0339.033 36.082
12 11T 8 14T 5 

5 

ANDREA NATALIA Otero  Ay78
COAHUILA

9.150 8.850 8.9169.133 36.049
14T 9 5 30 6 

6 

NATALIA Cabrera Benitez159
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.133 8.533 9.2669.100 36.032
17 18 6 3 7T

7T

PAULINA Lois Sanchez60
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.066 9.183 9.0008.783 36.032
25T 3 15T 19T 8T

8T

KAREN ITZAYANA Mendez B51
JALISCO

8.900 8.966 9.0338.966 35.865
36T 5 11 15T 9 

9 

DANIELA Cortes Gonzalez140
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.466 8.733 9.0668.550 35.815
1 13T 22 11T 10 

10 

LAURA MARIANA Gonzalez 190
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.266 8.733 8.8838.783 35.665
7 14T 16T 34 11 

11 

RENATA Garcia Michelle487
COAHUILA

9.150 8.000 9.2009.216 35.566
15T 30T 2 5 12 

12 

ANA SOFIA Granillo Corona155
JALISCO

9.100 8.483 8.9669.016 35.565
20 20 9 23T 13 

13 

SAMANTHA Martinez Galind116
DURANGO

9.300 8.333 9.0338.883 35.549
4T 25 12 16T 14 

14 

ZAIDE Olvera Bisteni114
SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.200 9.000 9.2338.100 35.533
9T 4 39 4 15 

15 

RENEE Mendoza  Diaz Mont15
BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.300 8.366 9.1008.616 35.382
5T 24 20 10T 16 

16 

TAMARA Camacho Bustam109
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.966 8.300 8.9339.166 35.365
32T 26 4 27T 17 

17 

MIRANDA Acevedo Chaverri137
PUEBLA

8.733 8.950 9.0338.566 35.282
47 7T 21 17T 18 

18 

ANDREA ARACELI Morales 27
JALISCO

9.066 8.733 8.9838.450 35.232
26T 15T 26T 22 19 

19 

MARIEL Corona Hernandez134
BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.200 8.383 9.0668.400 35.049
10T 23 30T 12T 20 

20 

VALENTINA Ramirez Perez187
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.116 8.833 8.6338.400 34.982
18T 12T 31T 45T 21 

21 

NATALIA Gomez Ruiz59
YUCATAN

8.800 7.900 8.8668.983 34.549
44 33 10 35T 22 

22 

VALERIA DEL CARMEN Agui36
DURANGO

9.066 7.833 9.0168.633 34.548
27T 34T 19 18 23 

23 

VALERIA Huerta Hernandez61
QUERETARO

9.083 8.033 8.6668.750 34.532
21T 28T 18 43T 24 

24 

MEGAN ALEXANDRA Hernan131
GUANAJUATO

9.200 8.600 8.5668.033 34.399
11T 16 40 47 25 

25 
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MARIAN Galeazzi Cazares184
PUEBLA

8.683 8.433 9.0008.183 34.299
48 22 36 20T 26 

26 

NATALIA Ramos  Mercado37
DURANGO

9.083 8.500 8.5338.166 34.282
22T 19 37 49 27 

27 

ANDREA REGINA Mata Mora70
JALISCO

8.933 7.650 9.1668.500 34.249
34 39 24 6T 28 

28 

VIVIAN PALOMA Gamboa P96
COAHUILA

9.150 7.933 8.7338.366 34.182
16T 32 32 42 29 

29 

FERNANDA Marin Viades14
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.916 8.550 8.8337.866 34.165
35 17 42T 37 30 

30 

NEVAEH Rosas Gomez Rubi82
JALISCO

8.816 8.916 7.9668.466 34.164
42T 8 25 53 31 

31 

CAROLINA Plata Gonzalez95
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.616 8.066 8.5508.766 33.998
51 27 17 48 32 

32 

AYLEEN FERNANDA Barajas221
JALISCO

9.066 8.466 8.8007.533 33.865
28T 21 50T 38T 33 

33 

REGINA Celis Landa156
VERACRUZ

9.033 8.033 9.1667.600 33.832
29T 29T 49 7T 34 

34 

SAMARA Alapisco Zamora48
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.983 7.350 8.6338.850 33.816
31 45 13 46T 35 

35 

BLANCA JARELY Chavez Sor189
PUEBLA

8.533 7.733 8.9508.533 33.749
53 37T 23 26 36 

36 

YAMILE Kuri Vargas182
CHIHUAHUA

9.116 7.466 8.8008.133 33.515
19T 43 38 39T 37 

37 

MARIAN ISHEL Huerta Saral136
BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.633 7.633 8.7668.450 33.482
49T 40 27T 40T 38 

38 

INGRID ZULEYKA Parra Torr135
BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.633 8.000 8.9007.933 33.466
50T 31T 41 31T 39 

39 

VALENTINA Lima Hernande147
QUERETARO

9.216 7.833 8.1168.283 33.448
8 35T 35 52 40 

40 

KARIME YAMILETH Castillo 194
SINALOA

8.816 7.733 8.5008.316 33.365
43T 38T 33 50 41 

41 

DYANNE Tapia Lopez145
BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.900 7.033 9.0668.300 33.299
37T 50 34 13T 42 

42 

MONICA LUCIA Garza Alanis11
NUEVO LEON

9.033 7.800 9.0007.333 33.166
30T 36 53 21T 43 

43 

MONICA Eusebio Escamilla19
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.766 7.566 8.8667.833 33.031
45 41 44 36T 44 

44 

KARLA JOHANA Montaño Isl216
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.083 7.266 8.7667.733 32.848
23T 46T 45T 41T 45 

45 

DANIELA Mendoza Ofarril138
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.833 7.400 8.9337.466 32.632
41 44 52 28T 46 

46 

GALIA Vazquez Moran43
MORELOS

8.333 7.533 8.9667.733 32.565
54 42 46T 24T 47 

47 

ASHLEY LALAINE Lara Alfar87
SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.883 7.133 8.9007.633 32.549
38T 48 48 32T 48 

48 

AZUL GIULIANNA Carrillo Ro91
COAHUILA

8.750 7.066 8.9667.700 32.482
46 49 47 25T 49 

49 

VANESSA Fierro Gomez178
CHIHUAHUA

8.966 7.266 8.6667.533 32.431
33T 47T 51T 44T 50 

50 
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VALERIA MELISSA Ramirez 38
NAYARIT

8.883 6.333 8.9007.866 31.982
39T 54 43T 33T 51 

51 

ANGELA ALIZEE Arias Valde50
COAHUILA

8.850 5.683 8.9338.450 31.916
40 55 28T 29T 52 

52 

JANETH MICHELLE Solis Ter34
CHIHUAHUA

9.083 6.466 8.2007.166 30.915
24T 52 54 51 53T

53T

ANDREA YARETZY Orozco  47
COAHUILA

8.566 6.633 7.2668.450 30.915
52 51 29T 54 54T

54T

CAROL SOFIA Espino  Mijan3
MICHOACAN

7.366 6.433 6.8006.766 27.365
55 53 55 55 55 

55 
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MAGDALENA Sapien Martin21
9943 CHIHUAHUA

8.800 9.133 9.1838.833 35.949
23T 1 7 3 1 

1 

ODDET JANNELLE Palomo M26
13244 JALISCO

8.950 8.600 9.2008.616 35.366
13T 8 9 1T 2 

2 

BRENDA PAOLA Calzada Rio9
2946 QUERETARO

8.966 8.933 9.2008.266 35.365
12 3T 17 2T 3 

3 

SOFIA JIMENA Diaz De Leo1
210 CHIHUAHUA

9.016 8.833 8.9838.400 35.232
11 6 13 15T 4 

4 

ANDREA Flores Hernandez18
7990 PUEBLA

9.066 9.050 8.8338.200 35.149
5T 2 18 19 5 

5 

ANA CAMILA Jimenez Mend55
21360 JALISCO

9.183 8.933 8.7838.100 34.999
2 4T 21 21 6 

6 

AMAYA Casas García46
19353 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.033 8.266 8.7508.900 34.949
9T 17 5 22 7 

7 

ANA LILIA Guerrero  Santan16
7107 JALISCO

8.733 8.300 8.7169.150 34.899
26 15T 2 23 8 

8 

SHARON ARLETH García Di31
13976 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.916 7.633 9.0009.233 34.782
19 25 1 13T 9T

9T

TANIA MARIA YUNUEN Och44
18875 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.950 8.433 8.9838.416 34.782
14T 10 12 16T 10T

10T

SOFIA Mendez Gonzalez40
17680 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.066 8.933 8.4668.316 34.781
6T 5T 14 26 11 

11 

SARA SOFIA Maron Obeso80
24278 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.116 8.300 9.1508.166 34.732
3 16T 19T 6 12 

12 

VANIA SOFIA Pineda Chave28
13466 QUERETARO

9.300 8.733 9.1667.333 34.532
1 7 33T 4T 13 

13 

LILI ESMERALDA Rodriguez 104
30063 CHIHUAHUA

8.933 7.500 8.9339.000 34.366
15T 27T 4 17 14 

14 

SARAHI Lopez Castillo89
28102 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.066 7.566 9.0168.700 34.348
7T 26 8 12 15 

15 

MARIA RENEE Anaya  Salid17
7334 SONORA

8.933 8.366 8.0008.883 34.182
16T 13 6 34 16 

16 

DANIELA MAYTE Galindo Ni8
2942 QUERETARO

8.600 8.466 9.0008.033 34.099
30T 9 22 14T 17 

17 

DHARMA CHESED Martinez 49
20635 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.050 8.400 8.8007.800 34.050
8 11T 25T 20 18 

18 

LUNA JASHIRA Villaseñor R130
35031 JALISCO

8.816 7.666 8.3339.066 33.881
22 23T 3 28 19 

19 

REBECA Andrade Muñoz132
35259 QUERETARO

8.700 8.033 8.6008.500 33.833
27 20 10 24 20 

20 

CLAUDIA LIZETH Luna Lope13
5448 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.850 7.500 9.1168.283 33.749
21 28T 16 8 21 

21 

BELEN Santacruz Rios143
36448 JALISCO

9.033 7.666 9.1337.866 33.698
10T 24T 24 7 22 

22 

MAYRA ALEJANDRA Aguirre35
15563 DURANGO

9.083 8.400 8.5337.600 33.616
4 12T 28 25 23 

23 

FERNANDA ARIZBETH Gom202
56223 NUEVO LEON

8.933 8.000 9.0337.366 33.332
17T 21 31 10T 24 

24 

SANDRA PAOLA Velazquez 81
25244 GUANAJUATO

8.650 8.200 8.4337.950 33.233
29 18 23 27 25 

25 
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DANIELA Lopez484
30640 NAYARIT

8.933 7.466 8.2838.166 32.848
18T 29 20T 29 26 

26 

DALIA VANESSA Veliz Pulid69
23119 JALISCO

8.500 8.333 8.2007.666 32.699
33 14 27 30 27 

27 

NAYELI Rodriguez Santoyo86
27146 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.600 7.200 9.1667.483 32.449
31T 31 30 5T 28 

28 

VALERIA GERALDINE Velazq212
59822 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.900 6.533 9.0337.800 32.266
20 34 26T 11T 29 

29 

ISABELLA Fernandez Herna183
47087 PUEBLA

8.800 7.166 8.9167.350 32.232
24T 32 32 18 30 

30 

MARÍA DE LOS ANGELES He208
58427 JALISCO

8.383 8.133 8.1007.516 32.132
35 19 29 32 31 

31 

NELLY MIROSLAVA Colunga146
37885 NUEVO LEON

8.483 7.933 7.3338.300 32.049
34 22 15 35 32 

32 

ALEXA ELIZABETH Godinez 107
30387 SONORA

8.583 6.700 8.1338.450 31.866
32 33 11 31 33 

33 

KYATSI MAORI Anguiano M22
10293 MICHOACAN

8.683 7.233 8.0667.083 31.065
28 30 35 33 34 

34 

TANIA PAOLA DEL ROCI Me25
10411 ZACATECAS

8.800 5.700 9.0667.333 30.899
25T 35 34T 9 35 

35 



Judge's Signatures

GAF - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 8
oct. 11-15, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2021 02:40:29 p. m.

Femenil / 8 / A(2010-09)
Session: I1A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

MARIEL Garcia Chapa305
21804 NUEVO LEON

9.450 9.366 9.2669.200 37.282
1 2 6T 5 1 

1 

XIMENA SOPHIA Figueroa L230
37543 NUEVO LEON

9.233 9.266 9.1669.300 36.965
6 3T 4T 6 2 

2 

ANDREA MONTSERRAT Hin295
21979 NUEVO LEON

9.100 9.266 9.1339.400 36.899
10 4T 2 7T 3 

3 

CAMILA LIZETH Valdespino 264
30198 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.816 9.266 9.3509.383 36.815
15 5T 3 1T 4 

4 

IVANA Lopez De La Cerda 231
47859 COAHUILA

8.950 9.250 9.0509.500 36.750
14 6 1 14T 5 

5 

VIRGINIA Lopez Elizondo293
22308 NUEVO LEON

9.300 9.200 9.0169.183 36.699
3T 8T 8 16 6 

6 

EMMA NICOLE Martinez  Vill322
14870 JALISCO

8.600 9.100 9.3509.300 36.350
22 12 5T 2T 7 

7 

DOMINICA Escartin  Sanche225
51021 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.133 8.683 9.3009.200 36.316
8T 23 7T 4 8 

8 

DIANA SOFIA Garza Tamez274
26199 NUEVO LEON

8.433 9.433 9.3339.050 36.249
28T 1 11 3 9T

9T

VALERIA Serrano Escalante311
20690 SONORA

9.300 9.033 8.8169.100 36.249
4T 14 10 22T 10T

10T

VICTORIA Banuet Bravo336
9336 SONORA

9.266 9.216 9.0668.516 36.064
5 7 19 12T 11 

11 

VALENTINA Yglesias Del Ca309
20797 QUERETARO

9.200 9.200 9.1168.283 35.799
7 9T 23 10 12 

12 

ANA JACQUELINE Mayorga 324
13902 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.133 9.133 8.6338.883 35.782
9T 10T 13 30T 13 

13 

MAIA CAROLINA Abascal R243
39184 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.616 8.883 8.9009.033 35.432
21 18 12 18 14 

14 

DANNA  DANIELA Gomez  D302
21587 COAHUILA

9.400 7.950 9.1008.816 35.266
2 33 14 11 15 

15 

KEYLA CITLALLI Triay Cerm297
22082 NUEVO LEON

8.200 9.083 8.7839.150 35.216
34 13 9 25T 16 

16 

FERNANDA Baca  De La Par263
30279 COAHUILA

8.966 9.133 9.0508.066 35.215
12T 11T 27T 15T 17 

17 

RENATA VALERIA Pacheco 333
10314 JALISCO

8.766 8.750 9.0668.533 35.115
16 21 17T 13T 18 

18 

DANIELA ARANTXA Caldero228
57389 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.566 8.966 8.8668.500 34.898
24 15T 20 20 19 

19 

MONICA Cardenas Perez258
31421 NUEVO LEON

8.633 8.416 8.7838.716 34.548
19T 27T 15 26T 20 

20 

TANYA MONSERRAT Arias 226
63861 QUERETARO

8.466 8.966 8.8168.150 34.398
25T 16T 26 23T 21 

21 

FATIMA LIZETH Venosa Cru294
22217 MORELOS

8.233 8.483 9.1338.533 34.382
33 26 18T 8T 22 

22 

PAULA CECILIA Abella Ferr272
26638 PUEBLA

8.466 8.800 8.9338.033 34.232
26T 20 29 17 23 

23 

PAOLA De La Cruz Rodrigue357
1184 COAHUILA

8.433 8.633 8.6508.450 34.166
29T 24 21T 28T 24 

24 

ANNA VARENKA Roman Pon286
23467 COAHUILA

8.966 7.800 8.7008.633 34.099
13T 34 16 27 25 

25 
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DESTINY DAYANARA Tapia 245
37580 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.066 8.833 8.1837.933 34.015
11 19 31 35 26 

26 

KAORI MICHEL Ramos Godi280
25635 JALISCO

8.116 8.533 8.6338.450 33.732
35 25 22T 31T 27 

27 

DANNA SOFIA Ojeda Tovar323
14165 QUERETARO

8.416 8.966 8.8837.266 33.531
30 17T 39 19 28 

28 

ISABELLA Bernal Melgar277
25039 GUANAJUATO

8.583 8.066 8.6168.016 33.281
23 31 30 32 29 

29 

AMAIA Aboitiz Meza298
22088 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.700 7.466 8.8008.250 33.216
18 38 24 24 30 

30 

MARIANA Sanchez Navarro246
36317 JALISCO

7.733 8.716 8.8337.866 33.148
40 22 33 21 31 

31 

VALENTINA Lagarda Arredo238
41515 SINALOA

7.766 8.000 8.6508.183 32.599
39 32 25 29T 32 

32 

DELIA MARGARITA Gutiérre268
29224 JALISCO

8.300 6.566 9.1338.066 32.065
32 40 28T 9T 33 

33 

YULISSA AITANA Arauza Gr359
1527 GUANAJUATO

7.833 8.416 8.5337.166 31.948
38 28T 40 34 34 

34 

DANNA SOFÍA Torres Amar237
46312 GUANAJUATO

8.733 7.533 8.0007.566 31.832
17 37 36T 39 35 

35 

PAULA González Ferrer285
23573 GUANAJUATO

8.466 7.666 8.0667.566 31.764
27T 36 37T 36T 36 

36 

EMILY REGINA Valencia Vill235
43228 JALISCO

8.633 8.100 8.0336.733 31.499
20T 30 41 38 37 

37 

MEGAN GISELLE Hernandez240
38619 QUERETARO

7.716 7.233 8.5837.900 31.432
41 39 32 33 38 

38 

JULIETA Leon Diaz De Leon233
44006 GUANAJUATO

7.900 7.716 8.0667.633 31.315
37 35 35 37T 39 

39 

GABRIELA Chavez Teran251
33991 QUERETARO

8.000 5.716 7.7667.833 29.315
36 41 34 40 40 

40 

ISABELLA SAMARA Ramos 276
25036 GUANAJUATO

8.366 8.150 __.___7.333 23.849
31 29 38 41 41 

41 
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DANA SOFIA Pacheco Padill334
10295 JALISCO

9.050 9.033 8.5009.200 35.783
3 8 1 19T 1 

1 

PAULINA Lopez Castro301
21513 NUEVO LEON

8.633 9.300 8.5839.083 35.599
11 3 3 15 2 

2 

CONSTANZA Martin Martine300
21511 NUEVO LEON

8.850 9.366 8.7508.583 35.549
5T 2 10 9 3 

3 

ANNA KAREN Betancourt Ay244
38041 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.850 8.683 8.9668.966 35.465
6T 17 5 3 4 

4 

EMILIANA Lopez Felix317
17929 SONORA

9.116 8.700 8.4669.150 35.432
1T 15T 2 21 5 

5 

KARLA VERONICA Corona R254
33523 DURANGO

9.116 8.666 9.0008.366 35.148
2T 18 16 2 6 

6 

MARIA FERNANDA Lozano 236
46093 JALISCO

8.550 9.500 8.3838.450 34.883
14 1 14 24 7 

7 

DIANA LUCIA Herrera Marti314
20448 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.283 9.100 9.0668.333 34.782
21 6T 19 1 8 

8 

ANA PAULA Barba Guerrero252
34015 QUERETARO

8.700 9.100 8.5508.216 34.566
9 7T 21T 16T 9 

9 

REGINA Aranzola Monroy270
26350 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.133 8.233 8.9338.950 34.249
27 26 6 4 10 

10 

RENATA MONTSERRAT Alq227
60041 MORELOS

8.466 8.783 8.6508.283 34.182
16 13 20 13T 11 

11 

EMMA ISABELLA Jaskille Ca291
22331 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.533 8.733 8.4338.216 33.915
15 14 22T 22T 12 

12 

KEILA Cabrera Delgado347
2689 YUCATAN

7.916 8.633 8.3508.933 33.832
34 19 7 25 13 

13 

VALERIA LIZZETH Fregoso 284
23606 JALISCO

8.650 8.866 8.1668.066 33.748
10 10 25T 30T 14 

14 

AURA SOFÍA Peralta Santa 315
18504 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.183 8.000 8.8338.716 33.732
25T 30 9 5 15 

15 

NATHALIE Valerio Martínez242
40779 GUANAJUATO

9.033 8.066 8.3168.200 33.615
4 28T 23 28 16 

16 

ZAIRA DENISSE Balderrama340
7750 CHIHUAHUA

8.333 8.200 8.6508.350 33.533
19 27 17T 14T 17 

17 

DANIELA Quijano Blasquez306
21955 NUEVO LEON

8.050 8.533 8.6838.066 33.332
30 23 26T 11 18 

18 

XIMENA VALENTINA Hernan320
14569 CHIHUAHUA

8.750 8.566 8.6667.333 33.315
8 20T 41 12 19 

19 

SOFÍA VALENTINA Prieto Ju338
7881 CHIHUAHUA

8.783 8.800 8.3337.383 33.299
7 12 39T 26T 20 

20 

Roberta Gonzalez486
TAMAULIPAS

8.100 8.566 7.7008.800 33.166
28T 21T 8 38T 21 

21 

SARA ALEJANDRA Morales 259
31483 JALISCO

7.850 9.000 8.5337.766 33.149
37 9 32 18 22 

22 

ANA KARINA Gallardo Balde260
30706 CHIHUAHUA

8.250 9.200 8.1337.383 32.966
22 4 40T 32 23 

23 

MIA GISELLE Leon Garcia292
22294 YUCATAN

7.866 9.133 8.1667.666 32.831
35T 5 33T 31T 24 

24 

NAARA Cortes Flores346
3098 QUERETARO

8.616 8.833 7.7007.600 32.749
12 11 35 39T 25 

25 
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PAMELA Gamboa Ortiz319
18250 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.100 8.066 7.9338.350 32.449
29T 29T 18T 36 26 

26 

SOFIA Macedo Vazquez250
34176 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.350 7.633 8.5507.900 32.433
18 33 28T 17T 27 

27 

ANDREA García Barrera342
7018 GUANAJUATO

7.800 8.566 7.9667.983 32.315
38 22T 27 34T 28 

28 

CELESTE Zazueta López249
36046 BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.400 7.433 8.7837.666 32.282
17 35 34T 6T 29 

29 

SOFIA Muñoz Garcia239
42349 GUANAJUATO

8.183 7.766 8.5007.816 32.265
26T 31T 30 20T 30 

30 

MARIA MARAI Moreno Salg352
1660 GUANAJUATO

8.300 8.266 7.8007.466 31.832
20 25 37T 37 31 

31 

MARIANA Larraga Torres273
26155 NUEVO LEON

8.566 6.266 8.7838.100 31.715
13 41 24 7T 32 

32 

ANA LUCIA Orozco Pasadas310
21004 NUEVO LEON

8.200 6.766 8.1008.483 31.549
23T 37 11 33 33 

33 

GABRIELA CAMILA Martínez241
40671 GUANAJUATO

7.950 6.166 8.2509.033 31.399
33 42 4 29 34 

34 

ANDREA LEILANY Ponciano 289
22274 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.200 6.400 8.7667.900 31.266
24T 40 29T 8 35 

35 

MARIA PAULA Ramirez Niño360
1541 GUANAJUATO

7.700 6.733 8.3338.466 31.232
41 38 12T 27T 36 

36 

ROBERTA YELENA Perez Viz282
25696 NAYARIT

7.983 7.500 7.2668.400 31.149
32 34 15 41 37 

37 

RENATA TZOE Lopez  Alcal234
42460 JALISCO

7.266 8.333 6.8008.466 30.865
42 24 13T 42 38 

38 

NIDIA XIMENA Bañuelos He281
25690 NAYARIT

8.033 7.766 8.4336.533 30.765
31 32T 42 23T 39 

39 

ESTELA Escalera Smeke313
20406 MORELOS

7.866 6.600 7.9667.800 30.232
36T 39 31 35T 40 

40 

ANDREA Lopez Saucedo349
2375 PUEBLA

7.766 6.133 8.7337.466 30.098
39 43 38T 10 41 

41 

AMAIRANI Garcia  Ramirez266
29868 MICHOACAN

7.733 6.800 7.5007.500 29.533
40 36 36 40 42 

42 

JIMENA Reynaud Osio296
22002 ESTADO DE MEXICO

__.___ 8.700 __._____.___ 8.700
43 16T 43 43 43 

43 
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DENISSE De La Cruz Rodrig356
1170 COAHUILA

8.716 8.633 8.9338.800 35.082
1 4 2 4 1 

1 

VICTORIA Garcia Verela Ca275
24093 COAHUILA

8.583 8.500 9.0838.533 34.699
2 5 5 1 2 

2 

TERESA ESTRELLA GUAD Ri330
13363 JALISCO

7.933 8.766 9.0668.266 34.031
13 3 7 2 3 

3 

ITZEL IRIEL González Monte229
52823 QUERETARO

7.666 8.966 8.4668.783 33.881
18 1 3 14T 4 

4 

DANIELA Cardenas Galvan318
18152 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.416 7.950 8.1009.100 33.566
3 13 1 22T 5 

5 

ISABEL Cardenas Pruneda232
47603 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.050 8.883 8.6007.900 33.433
8 2 11 10 6 

6 

ANNA SOFIA Villalobos  Val261
30456 SINALOA

7.866 8.300 8.4668.766 33.398
14 9 4 15T 7 

7 

ALESSANDRA Ramirez Gon335
10003 SONORA

8.116 8.333 8.8007.716 32.965
7 8 17 5 8 

8 

GABRIELA Villafaña  Rodrig325
13909 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.316 8.433 8.2337.800 32.782
4 6 14T 19 9 

9 

XIMENA Becerra Sanchez328
13418 QUERETARO

7.966 8.400 8.5337.550 32.449
10T 7 19 13 10 

10 

HANNA VALERIA Aguirre Ci269
27342 ESTADO DE MEXICO

7.800 8.266 8.5667.800 32.432
16T 10 15T 11 11T

11T

MARIA FERNANDA Barron B288
23132 CHIHUAHUA

8.183 8.066 8.0508.133 32.432
6 12 8 24 12T

12T

ANETT DAIANA Calderon G341
5031 NUEVO LEON

8.000 7.800 8.9837.333 32.116
9 17 20 3 13 

13 

DANIELA Del Rio Fernández271
26434 QUERETARO

7.616 7.850 8.7167.816 31.998
19 16 13 7 14 

14 

ANDREA Guerrero Centeno326
13505 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

7.433 7.916 8.1838.316 31.848
25 15 6 21 15 

15 

LILIANA Martinez Hiray345
3041 QUERETARO

7.950 7.933 8.3337.600 31.816
12 14 18 16 16 

16 

BRIANA SAHAD Ochoa Manj307
21155 JALISCO

7.966 7.700 8.6667.150 31.482
11T 18 22 8T 17 

17 

IVANNA Huerta Arreola332
10405 JALISCO

7.833 8.083 8.7666.650 31.332
15 11 25 6 18 

18 

VALERIA GIOVANA Alvarez 327
13631 JALISCO

8.266 6.700 8.2167.933 31.115
5 23 10 20 19 

19 

LUISA Fernandez Hernande351
1646 GUANAJUATO

7.600 7.066 8.3007.800 30.766
20T 19 16T 18 20 

20 

MIA XIMENA King Simental247
36353 BAJA CALIFORNIA

7.533 7.050 8.5506.900 30.033
23T 20 24 12 21 

21 

REGINA Mora Reyes257
32899 COAHUILA

7.533 6.866 8.3167.300 30.015
24T 22 21 17 22 

22 

JOHANA SARAID Ojeda Cal329
13359 JALISCO

7.600 6.400 8.1007.833 29.933
21T 24 12 23T 23 

23 

HILARY JAMILETH Cordero 312
19820 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

7.800 6.333 8.6667.116 29.915
17T 25 23 9T 24 

24 

MIRIAM MARIEL Ibarra  Go278
25538 NAYARIT

7.566 6.900 7.1667.966 29.598
22 21 9 25 25 

25 
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MARIANA Armenta Garcia353
1969 MICHOACAN

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

IVANA Cortes Sanchez348
2206 MORELOS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 27* 27* 27* 27*

27*
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ANDREA Flores Brambila337
8012 COLIMA

8.516 8.400 8.7838.666 34.365
5 5T 2 5 1 

1 

TANAIRI LUCERO Godinez R283
23602 JALISCO

8.600 8.316 8.9168.066 33.898
2 7 5 2T 2 

2 

ASHANTI STHEPANIE Valla344
4021 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.216 7.966 8.7008.783 33.665
7 11 1 8 3 

3 

PAOLA MICHELLE Cabuto P267
29223 JALISCO

8.566 8.400 8.8007.566 33.332
4 6T 14T 4 4 

4 

YARUMI SEYIN Olivar  Flore316
18560 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.000 8.500 9.0167.783 33.299
12 3 8T 1 5 

5 

ISABEL CAROLINA Herrera  308
20751 COAHUILA

8.183 8.566 8.7507.566 33.065
8 2 15T 6T 6 

6 

XIMENA Sánchez  Casco358
663 JALISCO

8.333 7.466 8.9168.100 32.815
6 15 4 3T 7 

7 

ANGELICA MICHELLE Martin355
554 MICHOACAN

7.866 8.016 8.1338.466 32.481
13T 10 3 15 8 

8 

ANA SOFIA Arreguín Leal248
35230 GUANAJUATO

8.666 8.033 8.1667.500 32.365
1 9 16 14 9 

9 

GIOVANNA Rudd Rudd321
16313 COLIMA

8.166 7.533 8.4337.950 32.082
9 14 7 10 10 

10 

ALEXA Martinez Montoya339
7909 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.050 8.900 7.4507.633 32.033
10 1 13 21 11 

11 

RITA  MICHELLE Echevarria350
2073 MICHOACAN

7.866 7.733 8.4167.766 31.781
14T 12 10 11 12 

12 

CHANTAL Fox Miranda303
21588 COAHUILA

8.583 6.733 8.3007.733 31.349
3 21 11 12 13 

13 

VALERIA Maltos Sanchez354
423 COAHUILA

8.033 8.433 7.4667.266 31.198
11 4 18 20 14 

14 

MARIA FERNANDA Robles P304
21590 COAHUILA

7.833 7.166 7.7338.033 30.765
15 17 6 19 15 

15 

VALERIA NAOMI Gomez Gar331
13317 JALISCO

7.566 7.000 8.7507.433 30.749
20 18 17 7T 16 

16 

DANIELA Juarez Castellanos361
1591 GUANAJUATO

7.816 8.133 6.3007.783 30.032
16T 8 9T 23 17 

17 

ANDREA ISABEL Garcia Pac262
30558 JALISCO

7.000 7.233 8.0837.666 29.982
22 16 12 16 18 

18 

ITZA FERNANDA Valencia  287
23359 JALISCO

7.333 7.633 7.9836.733 29.682
21 13 20T 17 19 

19 

MONICA LIZETH Rodriguez 299
21394 JALISCO

7.816 6.833 8.2506.116 29.015
17T 20 22 13 20 

20 

Grecia Zarate485
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR

7.750 6.333 7.8836.733 28.699
19 22 21T 18 21 

21 

GALA FERNANDA Razo Mon265
29944 MICHOACAN

7.816 6.900 6.9006.983 28.599
18T 19 19 22 22 

22 

FERNANDA ISABEL Mejia G343
5564 ESTADO DE MEXICO

6.966 __.___ 8.500__.___ 15.466
23 23 23 9 23 

23 
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MARIANA Alvarez Padilla409
21133 NUEVO LEON

9.000 8.633 8.8168.883 35.332
6T 2 1 3 1 

1 

PAOLA CAMILLE Castellano410
21278 JALISCO

9.166 8.250 8.5668.266 34.248
3 7 6T 10 2 

2 

IVANNA Morales Sandoval404
18465 PUEBLA

8.933 8.433 8.1668.250 33.782
9T 3 8 28 3 

3 

REGINA Collado Peña420
22777 NUEVO LEON

9.033 7.583 8.6838.466 33.765
5 20 4 6 4 

4 

AISHA RENATA Gutierrez G396
13809 PUEBLA

8.800 8.216 8.6668.000 33.682
14T 8 14T 7T 5 

5 

CAMILA SOFÍA García  Cam429
36043 BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.666 7.966 8.8338.116 33.581
21T 14 10 2 6 

6 

ANA Romano Ortiz De Mont427
31775 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.100 8.316 8.7337.400 33.549
4 6 32 5 7 

7 

PALOMA VICTORIA Jimenez397
13248 JALISCO

8.833 7.866 8.5338.300 33.532
12T 15 5 11T 8 

8 

LIA VALERIA Gomez Elizond426
30381 JALISCO

7.866 8.783 8.4507.933 33.032
42 1 17T 13 9 

9 

VALERIA Gutierrez  Arevalo407
18629 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.733 8.100 8.6667.466 32.965
17T 11 31 7T 10 

10 

REGINA Topete Castro365
581 QUERETARO

9.500 7.366 8.1167.966 32.948
1 27 16 30 11 

11 

MARIAH ANN MARIE Green 435
76230 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.000 6.633 9.2008.000 32.833
6T 34 14T 1 12 

12 

ALMA YARELI Reyes Cuellar425
27765 NUEVO LEON

8.766 8.366 8.3337.166 32.631
16 5 36 16 13 

13 

SOFIA Abascal  De La Torre417
22034 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.233 7.500 8.2837.600 32.616
2 22T 29 20T 14 

14 

PAULA Garcia Veyna373
2984 QUERETARO

8.633 7.433 8.6007.900 32.566
25T 25T 19T 9 15 

15 

IVANNA ELIZABETH Salinas 408
21124 NUEVO LEON

8.566 8.416 7.6507.933 32.565
27 4 17T 44 16 

16 

VALERIA Diaz Sosa381
7000 VERACRUZ

8.933 7.233 8.0338.066 32.265
9T 28T 11* 31* 17T

17T

INES Hernandez Ramirez413
21358 JALISCO

8.033 8.133 8.0338.066 32.265
41 9T 11* 31* 17T

17T

ELENA Barclay Garcia377
4490 NUEVO LEON

8.400 8.133 7.8007.900 32.233
32 9T 19T 39 19 

19 

LUCIANA Galvan Rumayor380
4840 NUEVO LEON

8.900 7.666 8.0007.633 32.199
11 17T 26T 35 20 

20 

MARIANA Araujo Gomez430
39775 VERACRUZ

8.333 6.833 8.2168.800 32.182
33 33 2 24T 21 

21 

AILYN Hernández Morales392
13460 VERACRUZ

8.633 8.066 7.9667.500 32.165
25T 12 30 36 22 

22 

ALEJANDRA Gama  Puente405
20593 COAHUILA

8.500 7.666 7.7338.166 32.065
30T 17T 9 41 23 

23 

LIZBETH JULIETA Bizarron 400
16279 NAYARIT

8.966 7.500 7.6667.633 31.765
8 22T 26T 43 24 

24 

FERNANDA Garcia Bautista414
21457 NUEVO LEON

8.066 7.550 8.7667.366 31.748
40 21 33 4 25 

25 

EVANNA Cobo Fernandez369
2685 YUCATAN

8.733 7.433 8.4337.033 31.632
17T 25T 37 14 26T

26T
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GERALDINE Lozano Guerrer382
7823 VERACRUZ

8.666 7.100 8.0337.833 31.632
21T 32 22 31T 26T

26T

SOFIA Barlow Torres422
24279 ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.500 7.233 8.0337.800 31.566
30T 28T 23T 31T 28 

28 

ANDREA ARELY Hernandez 403
16970 SAN LUIS POTOSI

8.700 7.233 8.2507.300 31.483
19T 28T 34T 23 29 

29 

LUZ MARIA Romero Nuñez434
61171 JALISCO

8.666 6.600 8.3667.633 31.265
21T 35 26T 15 30 

30 

MARIA LUNA Macedo Zamu428
32124 BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.100 7.233 8.2167.700 31.249
38T 28T 25 24T 31 

31 

SOFIA Cigarroa Hernandez395
13766 QUERETARO

8.200 7.733 8.3007.000 31.233
35 16 38 17T 32 

32 

ANA EMILIA Rodriguez Vaz383
7748 CHIHUAHUA

8.100 6.466 8.2838.266 31.115
38T 37 6T 20T 33 

33 

DANIELA ITARI Martinez Mo384
8748 QUERETARO

8.533 8.000 7.8506.666 31.049
28T 13 40 38 34 

34 

DANELLY ISABEL Herrera Q401
14639 BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.666 5.900 7.7008.633 30.899
21T 42 3 42 35 

35 

ANA LUCIA Aguilar Urretabi421
22752 QUERETARO

8.533 6.100 8.2168.033 30.882
28T 39 13 24T 36 

36 

CAMILA Mora Galvez424
26294 QUERETARO

8.133 7.600 8.3006.800 30.833
36T 19 39 17T 37 

37 

MARIA JOSE Santizo Fuent406
20247 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.266 6.066 8.3007.866 30.498
34 40 21 17T 38 

38 

ANA PAULA Lopez Nava391
13436 MORELOS

8.133 7.500 8.2006.433 30.266
36T 22T 43 27 39 

39 

LAURA SOFIA Palomino Rea362
1594 GUANAJUATO

8.800 6.266 7.7666.600 29.432
14T 38 41 40 40 

40 

GLORINELLA Fernandez Re394
13639 ESTADO DE MEXICO

7.833 6.533 8.5336.466 29.365
43 36 42 11T 41 

41 

CAMILA Rojas Juarez363
1595 GUANAJUATO

8.833 6.033 7.4006.333 28.599
12T 41 44 45 42T

42T

ANDREA PAOLA Olvera Cast372
2966 QUERETARO

8.700 4.666 7.9337.300 28.599
19T 44 34T 37 42T

42T

GIOVANNA Morales Rojas423
23683 VERACRUZ

7.700 4.866 8.1335.733 26.432
44 43 45 29 44 

44 

MARIA CAMILA Santibañez 416
22101 COAHUILA

__.___ __.___ 8.2667.800 16.066
45 45 23T 22 45 

45 
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JIMENA DANAÉ Castellanos 366
JALISCO

8.533 8.216 8.4838.133 33.365
7T 2 1 1 1 

1 

ANA DALAI Jauregui Licon367
CHIHUAHUA

8.533 7.800 7.8007.966 32.099
8T 3 3 11 2 

2 

JULIETA Flores Dominguez390
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

8.333 7.566 8.1008.050 32.049
10 4 2 7T 3 

3 

BETHZY YANELLI Larios Lari374
ESTADO DE MEXICO

8.966 7.000 8.1007.433 31.499
1 7 8 8T 4 

4 

ANA  PAULA Aguirre Bernar386
JALISCO

8.666 6.200 8.3337.850 31.049
2T 10 4 2 5 

5 

RENATA SICARU Toledo Pal431
PUEBLA

8.600 7.100 7.7337.483 30.916
4T 5T 7 12 6 

6 

NATALIA Panama  Acosta368
MORELOS

8.066 6.850 8.0337.633 30.582
12 8 5 9 7 

7 

NAIMED  FARYDE Urieta  Bo411
JALISCO

8.566 7.100 7.6007.050 30.316
6 6T 9 13 8 

8 

PAULA XIMENA Giron Perez371
QUERETARO

8.600 8.233 7.9005.450 30.183
5T 1 13 10 9 

9 

GRECIA Carbajal Villanueva393
JALISCO

8.666 6.000 8.2336.633 29.532
3T 12 11 5T 10 

10 

ISABELLA BIRGIT Vedstese379
NUEVO LEON

8.533 6.366 8.3006.300 29.499
9T 9 12 3 11 

11 

SOPHIA MICHELLE Burgoin 412
NUEVO LEON

7.600 6.133 8.2507.500 29.483
13 11 6 4 12 

12 

NATALIA Murga Cavazos378
NUEVO LEON

8.133 5.833 8.2336.850 29.049
11 13 10 6T 13 

13 
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PAULA Murillo Larrauri433
JALISCO

8.966 8.366 8.5337.500 33.365
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

LINEY ABIGAIL Romero Can389
JALISCO

8.866 7.066 8.2008.200 32.332
2 8 2 5 2 

2 

DANIELA Guzman Leon402
GUANAJUATO

7.966 6.516 8.4338.250 31.165
10 9 1 3T 3 

3 

ANA PAOLA De Luna Revele399
JALISCO

8.633 7.733 7.5667.216 31.148
3 2 5 8 4 

4 

ADRIANA MIRANDA Gutiérr419
GUANAJUATO

8.500 7.100 8.4336.700 30.733
5T 7 7 4T 5 

5 

MARIA FERNANDA Gonzalez415
NUEVO LEON

8.466 6.066 8.6007.600 30.732
8 10 3 1 6 

6 

MYRIAM GRISELL Rojas Oy370
QUERETARO

8.500 7.300 8.0336.733 30.566
6T 5 6 6 7 

7 

ANDREA ELIZABETH Garcia 375
NUEVO LEON

8.500 7.516 7.8666.266 30.148
7T 4 8 7 8 

8 

ANGELA CITLALI Flores Roj385
SONORA

8.566 7.166 6.766__.___ 22.498
4 6 10T 9 9 

9 

JACQUELINE LETICIA Briceñ388
NUEVO LEON

8.366 7.533 1.0005.366 22.265
9 3 9 10 10 

10 

VALERIA Romero Quintero364
GUANAJUATO

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11 11 11T 11 11 

11 
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SOFIA CAROLINA Macouzet437
26008 NUEVO LEON

8.700 8.000 7.9668.150 32.816
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

PAULINA Sosa Garza436
38147 NUEVO LEON

8.233 8.100 8.3007.700 32.333
5 1 3T 1 2 

2 

DENNIS ODETTE Alcantar  451
407 JALISCO

8.633 7.700 7.8007.666 31.799
2 5 5 5 3 

3 

VALERIA Rios Palau447
3070 QUERETARO

7.800 7.933 6.8008.000 30.533
7 3 2 7 4 

4 

AKEMI Sakoda Villa442
8610 COAHUILA

8.553 7.666 7.9336.100 30.252
3 6T 7 4 5 

5 

FRIDA Pizaña Castro449
4316 NUEVO LEON

8.033 7.266 7.4337.033 29.765
6 8T 6 6 6 

6 

ZARA DALISA Macin Ysais444
5533 ESTADO DE MEXICO

7.666 7.666 8.0335.966 29.331
8 7T 8 2 7 

7 

HANNIA Echave  Guardado445
6434 BAJA CALIFORNIA

8.333 7.866 __.___7.700 23.899
4 4 4T 8T 8 

8 

ALONDRA Barba  De La Tor438
21337 JALISCO

__.___ 7.266 __.___5.733 12.999
9 9T 9 9T 9 

9 
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SOPHIA NICOLE Romero  S448
3654 JALISCO

8.366 7.733 8.2666.700 31.065
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

ANNETTE Zarate Rodriguez450
2418 PUEBLA

8.166 7.633 7.4666.733 29.998
4 2 1 4 2 

2 

DENI Rivera Torres443
7016 GUANAJUATO

8.200 7.585 7.5336.233 29.551
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

GISELLE Martinez Pachicano439
21213 NUEVO LEON

8.066 7.400 6.2006.300 27.966
5 4 3 5 4 

4 

MARIA JOSE Prieto Carrillo440
18270 MORELOS

8.700 __.___ 7.9006.266 22.866
1 5 4 2 5 

5 
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MARIANGELA Flores Valdez452
NUEVO LEON

4.5004.6004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.8668.0008.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.666 12.400 12.40013.466 50.932
Place: 3 1 1 1 1 

1 

VALENTINA Melendez  Vald446
QUERETARO

4.4004.4003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.9007.1669.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 10.266 11.80012.300 47.466
Place: 2 6 3 4 2 

2 

ALEJANDRA JOSELYN Marti461
JALISCO

4.3004.4003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7667.1008.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.466 10.600 12.20012.166 47.432
Place: 6 2 4 2 3 

3 

GABRIELA Mendoza De Avil455
SAN LUIS POTOSI

4.5004.3004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4667.8006.3668.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.566 11.96612.100 46.932
Place: 5 3 5 3 4 

4 

PAMELA Roiz Morales454
JALISCO

4.2004.3003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8666.7667.4338.966

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 12.966 10.433 11.56611.066 46.031
Place: 4 4T 6 6 5 

5 

MARIANNA PAULINA Malpic453
VERACRUZ

4.4004.7004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.0003.5008.700

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 8.000 11.70012.700 45.700
Place: 1 10 2 5 6 

6 

NATALIA CAMILA Flores Dia460
JALISCO

4.4004.2002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.2336.4337.3008.433

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 11.933 10.100 10.13310.633 42.799
Place: 7 7 8 9 7 

7 

ALEJANDRA Oseguera Lom457
JALISCO

3.4004.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6006.5007.6337.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 10.433 10.00010.800 42.266
Place: 9 4T 7 10 8 

8 

NATHALY DANIELA Aranda 459
JALISCO

4.2003.7002.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4336.1337.5668.133

ND: -0.500__._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.533 9.666 11.1339.833 42.165
Place: 8 8 10 7 9 

9 

JULIA Nava  Martinez456
JALISCO

4.4003.8002.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.3005.9668.633

ND: -0.800__._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.833 8.066 10.60010.100 40.599
Place: 10 9 9 8 10 

10 
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AHTZIRI VIRIDIANA Sandov475
JALISCO

4.3004.8004.3005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1336.4666.7337.666

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 13.266 11.033 11.93311.266 47.498
Place: 1 3 5 1 1 

1 

KAREN MICHELLE Rendon G463
SAN LUIS POTOSI

4.5004.7003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.2337.9006.9669.000

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.866 10.13312.600 46.599
Place: 3 4 1 10 2 

2 

MARIA Alcocer Marquez479
GUANAJUATO

4.0004.2003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6667.8666.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 9.800 11.66612.066 45.732
Place: 5 9 2 3 3 

3 

PAULINA Vargas Facio470
SAN LUIS POTOSI

4.3004.3004.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8667.4005.8338.733

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.233 10.633 11.06611.700 45.632
Place: 6 5 3 7T 4 

4 

NAOMI ESTRELLA Delgado 476
JALISCO

4.3003.5004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2665.9336.7669.100

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.366 11.0669.433 44.965
Place: 2 2 8 7T 5 

5 

JOY  CITLALLI Holbrook Och472
COLIMA

3.6003.9003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6337.7006.7008.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.933 10.100 11.23311.600 44.866
Place: 8 6T 4 5 6 

6 

FABIANNA Andrade Cano467
SONORA

4.3003.9002.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5664.6007.1339.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.333 10.033 11.8668.500 43.732
Place: 4 8 12 2 7 

7 

REGINA Rocha Leos478
GUANAJUATO

4.2003.6003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.3337.1007.800

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.100 10.9009.933 42.733
Place: 7 6T 7 9 8 

8 

ALONDRA ESTEFANIA Cald464
JALISCO

4.4004.6002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8666.5336.0008.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.766 8.200 11.26611.133 42.365
Place: 9 12 6 4 9 

9 

JOCELYN ITZEL Sevilla Calix462
ESTADO DE MEXICO

3.6003.4001.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6005.7006.0667.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 7.966 11.2009.100 39.299
Place: 11 13 10 6 10 

10 
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CINTHYA GABRIELA Banda 441
GUANAJUATO

3.5003.4002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.0665.5666.5667.533

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 9.166 9.2668.966 38.631
Place: 10 10 11 12 11 

11 

JULIETA Parrazales Herrera465
QUERETARO

4.0004.4003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.3005.0005.6006.866

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 10.566 8.600 9.8009.400 38.366
Place: 12 11 9 11 12 

12 

PAULINA Guerra Valdez474
NUEVO LEON

__._____.___4.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.766__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.566 __._____.___ 12.566
Place: 13* 1 13* 13* 13 

13 

CORDELIA Bremer Villarreal473
AGUASCALIENTES

__._____.___2.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___3.466__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 5.466 __._____.___ 5.466
Place: 13* 14 13* 13* 14 

14 

MARIANA Zorilla Cantu481
TAMAULIPAS

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 13* 13* 15*

15*

CINTHIA SARAI Ruiz  Rodri468
NUEVO LEON

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 13* 13* 15*

15*
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